N RN 2D 0 © N O A WN

Heimrunde SeelanderVeteranen Meisterschaft SVM Pistole 2025 25 Meter

Anr.
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr

Herr
Herr

Herr
Frau
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr

Herr
Herr

Herr

Doku/00SVBS/2023/SVM 25m

Name
Buntschu
Ambherd
Weber

Kerschbaumer

Hunsperger
Sommer

Niffenegger
Kropfli

Rytz
Bezzola
Habegger
Lanz
Hubacher

Ackermann
Burkhardt
Schneider

Vorname
Robert
Hans-Peter
Hanspeter
Eduard
Paul

Joérg
Alfred
Beatrice
Daniel
Flavio
Peter
Johann
Charles
Lothar
Roland
Martin

14,09.2025

Strasse
Lyssstr. 54
Schlachthausstr. 94
Im Park 10
Hammenhubel 168

J.-Stampflistr. 53
Solothurnstr. 40

Asterweg 13
Buttenbergstr. 4
Austr. 14B
Goldgrubenweg 55
Juraweg 7

Jurastr. 9
Eichholzweg 40
Erlacherweg 60
Holenweg 2
Hauptstr. 41

* Keine Finalteilnahme

Piz
2560
2540
3052
4585
2502
2543
3075
2504
3205
2504
2572
2543
2543
2503
2552
2542

Ort
Nidau
Grenchen
Zollikofen
Biezwil
Biel
Lengnau
Rifenacht
Biel
Gimmenen
Biel
Sutz
Lengnau
Lengnau
Biel
Orpund
Pieterlen

Rang 1 bis 10 = Finalteilname

Geb. Datum
15.03.1960
17.02.1959
09.03.1962
16.12.1957

21.03.1960
19.08.1957

24.07.1958
06.08.1959
04.07.1962
14.10.1955
27.10.1954
18.12.1944
26.10.1952

08.10.1937
19.04.1939

13.09.1954

25m
99
98
97
96
96
95
94
93
91
91
94
90
86
81
75
72

13 KK total

KK
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
nein

nein

14

7x10
6x10

5x10
4x10
5x10



	2021 25m

